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Print Name Company Address Phone E-mail Contractor Type

1 Rex Green

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

2 Lexi Reyna Gonzalez De La Garza & Associates, LLC

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

3 Melissa Killen Gonzalez De La Garza & Associates, LLC

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

4 Justin Tomison Thalle Construction

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

5 Robert Jenkins Freese & Nichols

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

6 Andy Cook Ruby-Collins, Inc.

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

7 Coy Harris Hollom Corp

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

8 Terry Conn Civil Enginners Construction

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                        
□ Supplier

9 Luis Mendoza Northwest Pipe Company

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

10 Richard Revolinsky Trinity Products 732-718-6752 rrevolinsky@trinityproducts.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

11 Mike Sechelski Thompson Pipegroup Pressure 713-828-0188 msechelski@thompsonpipegroup.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier
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12 Charles Marsh American SpiralWeld Pipe

1003 MacArthur Blvd. | Grand Prairie, TX 75050

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

13 Cristina Martinka Cash Construction Company

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

14 Jeremy Little

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

15 Brady Cluiss TMI Solutions LLC

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

16 Jacob Pieper BAR Constructors

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

17 Nathan Abraham

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

18 Aaron Rodriguez S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd.

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

19 Jon Lowe Kantex Industries

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

20 Jared Bradfield National Welding Corp 435-979-4767 jared@national-welding.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

18 Jorge Bastidas

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

19 Patrick Freeney SAWS

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier
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20 Nathaniel Virdell SAWS nathaniel.virdell@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

21 Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

22 Florinda Gonzales SAWS 210-233-3914 florinda.gonzales@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□ Sub-Contractor            
□ Supplier

23 Steven Plummer Valve & Equipment Consultants

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

27 Vanessa Moreno BRH-Garver Construction

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

28 Vicente Garza SAWS vicente.garza@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

29 William Ast

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

30 Alan Robins The MPG Pipeline Contractors

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

31 Jason Buoy McKee Utility Construction

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

32 Andre Hawks Geostructural Engineering, Inc

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

33 Jon Harper Harper Brothers Construction

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier
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34 Dan Carlquist Midwest Mole 317-545-1335 ext 126 dcarlquist@midwestmole.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

35

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

36

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

37

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

38

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

39

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

40

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

41

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

42

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

43

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

44

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier
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